
TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY
Mahendra Morang Adarsh Multiple Campus

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Routine for M. Sc.-2080/2081

Day/Time Semester 6:10-
7:10

7:10-
8:10

8:10-
9:10

9:10-
10:10

10:10-
11:10

11:10-
12:10

12:10-
1:10

SUN 2nd
4th DRY PB

MON 2nd UM DRY PB SKY
4th DRY RKG DRY

TUE 2nd UM RKG PB
4th

WED 2nd AD SKY DA
4th

THU 2nd DRY PS
4th

FRI 2nd AD DA PS RKG
4th RKG SKY PB SKY


