TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY Mahendra Morang Adarsh Multiple Campus DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS Routine for M. Sc.-2080/2081

Day/Time	Semester	6:10-	7:10-	8:10-	9:10-	10:10-	11:10-	12:10-
		7:10	8:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10
SUN	2nd							
	4th	DRY		PB				
MON	2nd	UM	DRY	PB	SKY			
	4th	DRY	RKG	DRY				
TUE	2nd	UM	RKG	PB				
	4th							
WED	2nd	AD	SKY	DA				
	4th							
THU	2nd	DRY	PS					
	4th							
FRI	2nd	AD	DA	PS	RKG			
	4th	RKG	SKY	PB	SKY			